
Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 20 Adami, Florian TV Riegel Tri Team 2010 MOW87 1 13:13 2 26:41 1 3 9 : 5 4 
2 18 Mager, Tom VfL Waiblingen MOW90 2 - - 40:33 - 4 0 : 3 3 
3 15 Angert, Florian TSG Weinheim Team Rads MOW92 3 11:41 1 29:01 3 4 0 : 4 2 
4 14 Beuchert, Julian LAZ Triathlon Mosbach MOW92 4 13:31 4 27:33 2 4 1 : 0 4 
5 38 Emmenecker, Gerhard MTV Aalen M5062 1 15:37 9 29:09 5 4 4 : 4 6 
6 52 Müller, Ralph VfL Waiblingen M4070 1 15:29 7 29:23 6 4 4 : 5 2 
7 23 Schlichenmaier, Simon TC Backnang MOW85 5 - - 44:55 - 4 4 : 5 5 
8 29 Renner, Ramon SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon M4070 2 16:00 12 29:01 3 4 5 : 0 1 
9 17 Doubek, John TSV Crailsheim MOW91 6 15:01 6 30:22 9 4 5 : 2 3 

10 36 Valecka, Martin Nonplusultra Esslingen M4065 3 16:21 16 29:31 7 4 5 : 5 2 
11 30 Heusel, Stefan TSG Reutlingen Tria M4069 4 14:35 5 31:29 13 4 6 : 0 4 
12 32 Chauvet, Yannick Tria Echterdingen M4068 5 16:17 15 30:25 10 4 6 : 4 2 
13 16 Leinmüller, Dominik Tria Schramberg MOW92 7 16:30 17 30:19 8 4 6 : 4 9 
14 26 Mertig, Axel TC Backnang MOW79 8 15:31 8 31:32 14 4 7 : 0 3 
15 42 Seitler, Ulrich DJK Schwaebisch Gmuend M5059 2 15:38 10 31:39 16 4 7 : 1 7 
16 22 Gugel, Alexander Nonplusultra Esslingen MOW85 9 13:28 3 33:57 22 4 7 : 2 5 
17 21 Walter, Marcus SC Altbach TRIATHLON MOW87 10 16:41 18 31:21 12 4 8 : 0 2 
18 45 Zoller, Peter VfL Waiblingen M5056 3 15:45 11 32:31 19 4 8 : 1 6 
19 34 Kiesel, Bernd Nonplusultra Esslingen M4067 6 16:14 14 32:42 20 4 8 : 5 6 
20 48 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen M6048 1 18:09 23 30:58 11 4 9 : 0 7 
21 39 Becker, Siggi Nonplusultra Esslingen M5062 4 17:09 19 32:01 17 4 9 : 1 0 
22 40 Weiland, Gerhard SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon M5060 5 17:47 20 31:32 14 4 9 : 1 9 

a.K. 27 Steinheber, Matthias MTV Aalen MOW74 a.K. 16:20 - 33:12 - 4 9 : 3 2 
23 35 Schmid, Martin MTV Aalen M4065 7 16:13 13 35:36 24 5 1 : 4 9 
24 24 Schwedes, Sascha Karlsruher Lemminge MOW81 11 18:16 25 33:42 21 5 1 : 5 8 
25 43 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5058 6 17:49 21 34:27 23 5 2 : 1 6 

a.K. 51 Kutteroff, Julian Team TaschenTypen MOW86 a.K. 21:27 - 33:03 - 5 4 : 3 0 
26 25 Arnold, René Nonplusultra Esslingen MOW81 12 22:24 27 32:20 18 5 4 : 4 4 

a.K. 53 Jo, Vitto MOW86 a.K. 19:24 - 35:25 - 5 4 : 4 9 
27 50 Marte, Kenneth TC Backnang M4068 8 18:04 22 37:11 25 5 5 : 1 5 

a.K. 33 Beck, Markus Zürich M4068 a.K. 18:41 - 38:26 - 5 7 : 0 7 
28 46 Merdes, Rolf TV Forst Triathlon M5053 7 19:42 26 37:57 26 5 7 : 3 9 
29 28 Cziesla, Markus M4071 9 18:12 24 39:32 27 5 7 : 4 4 

a.K. 37 Jilg, Reinhard Läufermatt Altbach M4063 a.K. 18:08 - 40:46 - 5 8 : 5 4 
a.K. 41 Schmid, Wolfgang Fit4tri - TG Bad Waldsee M5060 a.K. 22:27 - 37:10 - 5 9 : 3 7 

Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 63 Knapp, Anja SG Dettingen/ Erms WOW88 1 - - 41:44 - 4 1 : 4 4 
2 74 Jahncke, Cornelia Tria Echterdingen W5055 1 18:03 6 33:09 1 5 1 : 1 2 
3 70 Vogt, Ines Nonplusultra Esslingen WOW78 2 17:37 3 33:47 2 5 1 : 2 4 
4 69 Krause, Christina VfL Sindelfingen Triathlon WOW78 3 17:44 5 35:46 4 5 3 : 3 0 
5 72 Emmenecker, Eva-Maria MTV Aalen W4063 1 20:25 10 34:24 3 5 4 : 4 9 
6 75 Otto, Dina Tria Echterdingen WOW88 4 19:18 9 37:22 5 5 6 : 4 0 

a.K. 62 Gümbel, Marie-Fleur WOW90 a.K. 18:10 - 38:58 - 5 7 : 0 8 
a.K. 64 Gröllich, Elaine Nonplusultra Esslingen WOW87 a.K. 17:16 - 40:33 - 5 7 : 4 9 
a.K. 66 Steidle, Kerstin WOW84 a.K. 20:16 - 38:05 - 5 8 : 2 1 

7 71 Barkhorn, Heike TC Backnang W4070 2 17:02 1 41:28 8 5 8 : 3 0 
8 76 Zürn, Adelheid TC Backnang WOW85 5 17:42 4 41:20 7 5 9 : 0 2 
9 77 Milbrandt, Melanie Nonplusultra Esslingen WOW81 6 18:20 8 40:55 6 5 9 : 1 5 

a.K. 67 Willwert, Sabine WOW82 a.K. 19:19 - 39:57 - 5 9 : 1 6 
10 73 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5060 2 18:09 7 42:45 9 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 
11 61 Bellers, Ramona VfL Sindelfingen Tria WOW92 7 17:08 2 44:53 10 1 : 0 2 : 0 1 
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Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 52 Müller, Ralph VfL Waiblingen M4070 1 15:29 2 29:23 2 4 4 : 5 2 
2 29 Renner, Ramon SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon M4070 2 16:00 3 29:01 1 4 5 : 0 1 
3 36 Valecka, Martin Nonplusultra Esslingen M4065 3 16:21 7 29:31 3 4 5 : 5 2 
4 30 Heusel, Stefan TSG Reutlingen Tria M4069 4 14:35 1 31:29 5 4 6 : 0 4 
5 32 Chauvet, Yannick Tria Echterdingen M4068 5 16:17 6 30:25 4 4 6 : 4 2 
6 34 Kiesel, Bernd Nonplusultra Esslingen M4067 6 16:14 5 32:42 6 4 8 : 5 6 
7 35 Schmid, Martin MTV Aalen M4065 7 16:13 4 35:36 7 5 1 : 4 9 
8 50 Marte, Kenneth TC Backnang M4068 8 18:04 8 37:11 8 5 5 : 1 5 

a.K. 33 Beck, Markus Zürich M4068 a.K. 18:41 - 38:26 - 5 7 : 0 7 
9 28 Cziesla, Markus M4071 9 18:12 9 39:32 9 5 7 : 4 4 

a.K. 37 Jilg, Reinhard Läufermatt Altbach M4063 a.K. 18:08 - 40:46 - 5 8 : 5 4 

Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 72 Emmenecker, Eva-Maria MTV Aalen W4063 1 20:25 2 34:24 1 5 4 : 4 9 
2 71 Barkhorn, Heike TC Backnang W4070 2 17:02 1 41:28 2 5 8 : 3 0 

Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 38 Emmenecker, Gerhard MTV Aalen M5062 1 15:37 1 29:09 1 4 4 : 4 6 
2 42 Seitler, Ulrich DJK Schwaebisch Gmuend M5059 2 15:38 2 31:39 3 4 7 : 1 7 
3 45 Zoller, Peter VfL Waiblingen M5056 3 15:45 3 32:31 5 4 8 : 1 6 
4 39 Becker, Siggi Nonplusultra Esslingen M5062 4 17:09 4 32:01 4 4 9 : 1 0 
5 40 Weiland, Gerhard SZ Kornwestheim Triathlon M5060 5 17:47 5 31:32 2 4 9 : 1 9 
6 43 Hauschild, Oliver Nonplusultra Esslingen M5058 6 17:49 6 34:27 6 5 2 : 1 6 
7 46 Merdes, Rolf TV Forst Triathlon M5053 7 19:42 7 37:57 7 5 7 : 3 9 

a.K. 41 Schmid, Wolfgang Fit4tri - TG Bad Waldsee M5060 a.K. 22:27 - 37:10 - 5 9 : 3 7 

Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 74 Jahncke, Cornelia Tria Echterdingen W5055 1 18:03 1 33:09 1 5 1 : 1 2 
2 73 Kühmel-Saleh, Marianne Tria Echterdingen W5060 2 18:09 2 42:45 2 1 : 0 0 : 5 4 

Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften  am  08.09.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim RunVerein/Ort

1 48 Waller, Dieter VfL Waiblingen M6048 1 18:09 1 30:58 1 4 9 : 0 7 
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10. Wunnebad Swim&Run


